YANMAR S 185L
Part
CYLINDER HEAD
FUEL OIL BRANCH PIPE ASSY.
NOZZLE SPRING SEAT
CASE
NOZZLE HOLDER BODY
NOZZLE SET NUT
NOZZLE SPRING
O-RING
PARALLEL PIN
STRAINER
VALVES STOP SPACER
LOCK NUT
O-RING
OIL SEAL
OIL SEAL
OIL SEAL
O-RING
O-RING
O-RING
COTTER
COOLING WATER CONNECTING PIPE (C)
COOLING WATER CONNECTING PIPE (A)
COOLING WATER CONNECTING PIPE (B)
COTTER
EXHAUST VALVE
EXHAUST VALVE GUIDE
EXHAUST VALVE SET
O RING
O RING
O-RING
O-RING
O-RING
PACKING
PIECE (ROCKER ARM OIL)
STEM SEAL
SUCTION VALVE
SUCTION VALVE GUIDE
SUCTION VALVE SEAT
ADJUSTING SCREW
PACKING
CYLINDER LINER PACKING
RUBBER PACKING

YANMAR S 185L Diesel Generator and Spare Parts Obtained from
Demolished Ship.

Part No

146603-11010
146613-59190
139684-53210
139684-53340
146613-53100
139684-53080
139684-53120
24356-010130
138613-53200
139653-53311
139684-53230
139684-53170
24311-000140
137600-32900
138613-52660
139654-52630
24321-000550
24321-000900
24316-350220
27310-140000
146603-01671
146613-01692
146613-01682
27310-140000
146608-11113
141616-11171
546603-11092
146603-11810
150673-11810
24311-000100
24316-000280
24316-350220
146613-11311
138613-11740
141616-11750
146608-11100
146613-11160
146613-11080
139653-11970
146644-01340
146644-01310
146613-01291



RUBBER PACKING
MAIN BEARING
MAIN BEARING
MAIN BEARING
THRUST BEARING
MAIN BEARING
CRANKPIN BEARING
RING SET
PACKING
PACKING
PACKING
STRAINER
STRAINER
COPPER PACKING
O-RING

PACKING

UPPER COVER
BOLT

COPPER PACKING
COPPER PACKING
COPPER PACKING

SAFETY VALVE ASSY.

COPPER PACKING
COPPER PACKING
COPPER PACKING
COPPER PACKING

146613-01301
146613-02310
146613-02300
146613-02330
146613-02500
146613-02320
146613-23700
746613-22570
146613-12120
146613-13210
146613-18230
139653-53311
138613-53320
23414-250000
24321-000350
146613-71090
140666-71070
23851-060000
23414-120000
122117-39150
23414-200000
739653-15081
23414-300000
23414-160000
23414-180000
23414-250000

INDICATOR COCK ASSY. 746613-15102

Disclaimer: Above Mentioned Make and Model — YANMAR S 185L - Engine is registered
Products of Their Respective Owners. We “Steel Marine Service” have no agency agreement,
representation agreement, supply agreement or other type of cooperation agreement with said
company. All These Models Are Mention Just for information of their spares and Complete Unit
Availability from Dismantled Ship for Reuse.

We Offer: Ship Main - Auxiliary Engine and Spares | Turbochargers and Spares | Oil Purifier
and Spares | Fresh Water Generator and Spares | Oily Water Separators and Spares | Oil -
Water Pump and Parts | Cranes and Hydraulics | Lifeboat and Speed Boat | Automation |
Nautical | Navigation

Steel Marine Service.
Mobile: +91 9979440977 | Email: info@steelmarineservice.com



